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Name

Foto Hahn Dresden

PHOTO PORST Junghanf}
Parflimerie und Foto Pietsch
Wendler Drogerie

Foto Peschel

RINGFOTO Britze
RINGFOTO Hentzschels
Foto Herbst

Photo Lauterbach

PHOTO PORST Langer
Foto Becker

Foto Gartner

PHOTO PORST Franz Otto GmbH & Co.KG
Foto-Express

Drogerie Alban Trankner OHG
Foto-Video Hess

Foto Wichern GmbH

Foto Hollin

RINGFOTO Fehse GmbH
Fotofachgeschaft Schwenzer

Strafe

Kesseldorfer Str. 43
Markt 11

Markt 21

Bahnhofstr. 8

Zittauer Str. 5
Karl-Marx-Str. 68

Gasstr. 19

Lindenthaler Str. 38
PEP-EKZ Gerichtswiesen 38
Venissieuxer Str. 6
Jakobsstr. 30

Innere Plauensche Str. 20
Bebelstr. 7

Altmarkt 14

Hauptmarkt 8
Kaiser-Friedrich-Str. 87
Bahnhofstr. 51
Scharnweberstr. 30
Breite Str. 17
Karl-Marx-Str. 189

Ort

Dresden

Nossen
Neustadt/Sachsen
Lébau
Neugersdorf
Cottbus

Guben

Leipzig

Grimma

Oschatz
Naumburg
Zwickau
Auerbach

Plauen
Stollberg/Erzgebirge
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Frankfurt / Oder



PHOTO PORST Brusgatis
RINGFOTO Brunkhorst

Foto Kuttner

Foto-Knaak

PHOTO PORST Penno

Foto Studio Berger GmbH

Foto Kopcke e.Kifr.

Foto Schattke GmbH & Co. KG
Foto 299

PHOTO PORST Moller
PHOTO PORST Junge

VICO GmbH & Co.KG

Photo Ruser GmbH

Ad Fotografie

PHOTO PORST Wulff

Foto Sliasthorp GmbH

Foto Raake

Foto-Studio Edelmann
Foto-Rudolf Albrecht e.K.
Woltie GmbH & Co. KG

Foto Brunke

RINGFOTO Schattke GmbH & Co. KG
TOP-Foto Becker GmbH
Dodenhof Posthausen KG
Foto Video Elsenbach
RINGFOTO Biering
RINGFOTO Hempel
Bickeburger Fotoladen
Freiligrath-Drogerie u. Photohandlung Petri GmbH
Fotoshop Strathewerd u. von Coellen GmbH & Co. KG
Foto Kruse

Foto Schorcht GmbH

Foto Paradies

Bahnhofstr. 10

Breite Str. 20
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 27¢c
Templiner Str. 3
Bernauer Str. 18
Wismarsche Str. 156
Lange Str. 11
Pferdemarkt 14
Fuhlsbuttler Str. 299
Tibarg 44

Brickstr. 17
Exerzierplatz 32
Litjenstr. 1
Holstenstr. 13a

An der Schiffbriicke 2
Stadtweg 8
Norderstr. 48

Grolde Kremper Str. 9
Kirchenstr. 15
Achternstr. 34
Neutorstr. 22
Deichstr. 7
Gerhard-Rohlfs-Str. 1
Posthausen 1 - Technikhaus 8
Planetenring 31-33
Marktplatz 5
Echternstr. 4
Schulstr. 4

Bruchstr. 10
Westernstr. 34
Pohlweg 110
Johann-Sewerin-Str. 13
Brockhager Str. 16

15711
15907
16225
16247
16515
19053
21614
21682
22307
22459
23730
24103
24534
24568
24768
24837
24939
25348
25524
26122
26721
27472
28757
28869
30823
30853
31655
31675
32756
33098
33100
33330
33428

Konigs Wusterhausen

Libben
Eberswalde
Joachimsthal
Oranienburg
Schwerin
Buxtehude
Stade
Hamburg
Hamburg
Neustadt i.H.
Kiel
Neumlinster
Kaltenkirchen
Rendsburg
Schleswig
Flensburg
Gllckstadt
Itzehoe
Oldenburg
Emden
Cuxhaven
Bremen
Posthausen
Garbsen
Langenhagen
Stadthagen
Bickeburg
Detmold
Paderborn
Paderborn
Gutersloh
Harsewinkel



Fotospezialist Bohnensteffen e.K.
Foto-Treffpunkt.de
Foto+Reformhaus Fortkord e.K.
Fotografie Morke

Foto Bethke

Foto Bartenwetzer

Der Photoladen Vellmar

Foto Horl

Foto Halbich

Foto Sircoulomp

PHOTO PORST Gottwald

Foto Daniel

Foto E. Lindenberg & Sohn
Fotogen

PHOTO PORST

PHOTO PORST Koll

Foto Gauls

PHOTO PORST Dormagen
Foto-Schmitter

Foto Video Rutten GmbH & Co. KG
Foto Michael Huppert

Foto Geyer

Foto - Brinkmann
CITYFOTOi.l

Foto Pollmann e.K.

Foto und Reformhaus Overthun
Kréger OHG

Foto Lelgemann

Foto Cassee

RINGFOTO Kornek e.Kfm.
RINGFOTO H. Plevier

Foto Ehlert GmbH

allMedia GmbH & Co. KG

Friedenstr. 1
Weststr. 102
Holter Kirchplatz 6
Bahnhofstr. 28
Entenanger 11
Kasseler Str. 6
Rathausplatz 7
Neustadterstr. 25
BarfliRergasse 4
Silhoferstr. 23
Robert-Kircher-Str. 8
Kirchplatz 1
Postplatz 1
Tiedexerstr. 6
Oberstr. 9

Hochstr. 27

Kolner Str. 2
Kolner Str. 58A
Brickstr. 6
Schwanenstr. 48
Cronenberger Str. 330
Emscher Str. 1
Harkortstr. 63
Langenberger Str. 3
Antoniusstr. 11
Résterstr. 6
Hochstr. 21
Altmarkt 7

Goldstr. 2

Neustr. 23

Kafstr. 59

Hohe Str. 28
Sterkrader Str. 270

33602
33615
33758
33790
34117
34212
34246
35066
35305
35578
36037
36088
37431
37574
40878
41334
41515
41539
41812
42103
42349
42697
44225
45525
45699
45731
45964
46236
46325
46399
46446
46483
46539

Bielefeld
Bielefeld
Schlo3 Holte-Stukenbrock
Halle

Kassel
Melsungen
Vellmar
Frankenberg
Griinberg
Wetzlar

Fulda

Hunfeld

Bad Lauterberg
Einbeck
Ratingen
Nettetal
Grevenbroich
Dormagen
Erkelenz
Wuppertal
Wuppertal
Solingen-Ohlings
Dortmund
Hattingen
Herten

Waltrop
Gladbeck
Bottrop

Borken

Bocholt
Emmerich am Rhein
Wesel
Dinslaken



PHOTO PORST Péplinghaus GmbH
PHOTO PORST Michael Herrmann e.K.
Menssen und Dicks GmbH

PHOTO PORST Timte

PHOTO PORST Demond

Foto Storm

PHOTO PORST Seeberger

Mundus Bergknecht GmbH & Co. KG
Foto Erhardt GmbH

Foto Kuhweide

RINGFOTO Bensberg

Fotohaus Preim GmbH

Audiophil Foto Handels GmbH

Foto Linke

Foto Eich

PHOTO PORST Maroli GmbH
RINGFOTO Kramp

Fotostudio Nieder GmbH

Foto Nagel

Pullig Computersysteme GmbH & Co. KG
Foto Becker

Achatzi e.K.

Foto Wurm GmbH

Foto Potter GmbH

Foto Lehmann

Foto Stéber

Foto Koénig GmbH

RINGFOTO Keller GmbH
RINGFOTO Focal GmbH

Foto Hanno

EDLEFs Foto-Video-Copy

Foto + Digital Gressung GmbH
Foto-Kiefer

Friedrichstr. 13 a
Grol3estr. 1

Markt 7
Busmannstr. 11
Engerstr. 51
Krefelder Str. 2
Katthagen 1
Bahnhofstr. 27
Gartenkamp 101
Sllzburgstr. 78
SchloRstr. 70
Ursulinerstr. 3-5
Annuntiatenbach 30
Oberstr. 3

Vor dem Dreeser Tor 11
huma Sankt Augustin / Rathausallee 16
Margarethengasschen 2a
Trierer Str. 21

St. Georgenstr. 40
Mainzer Str. 79
Bismarckstr. 5
Lahnstr. 1
Westfalische Str. 20
Ruggestr. 19
Marktstr. 1
Stresemannstr. 20
Louisenstr. 89
Frankfurter Str. 31
Steingasse 11

Am Grundweg 12
Winkeler Str. 54
Bahnhofstr. 31
Trierer Str. 6

47475
47533
47608
47623
47906
47918
48282
48529
49492
50937
51429
52062
52062
52349
53359
53757
54290
54634
55232
55743
56841
57334
57462
59302
59494
61231
61348
63065
63739
64342
65366
66111
66125

Kamp-Lintfort
Kleve

Geldern
Kevelaer
Kempen
Tonisvorst
Emsdetten
Nordhorn
Westerkappeln
Koln

Berg. Gladbach-Bensberg

Aachen
Aachen

Ddiren
Rheinbach
Sankt Augustin
Trier

Bitburg

Alzey
Idar-Oberstein
Traben-Trarbach
Bad Laasphe
Olpe

Oelde

Soest

Bad Nauheim
Bad Homburg
Offenbach
Aschaffenburg

Seeheim-Jugenheim

Geisenheim
Saarbriicken

Saarbriicken-Dudweiler



Hofra Fotografie

CFD City-Foto GmbH
RINGFOTO Kulle

MB Photo Michael Blich
HOFRA Foto Team GmbH
Foto Filling GmbH

Foto Bleh

Foto-Studio Eichler

Fotohaus Kerstin Sanger e.K.
Foto Fun Digital GmbH & Co. KG
Foto Bartmann GmbH

Foto Heincke

Fotostudio Pelz

Foto Weber

Foto Schumacher
RINGFOTO Rauchfuss

Foto Gollub

PHOTO PORST Fachgeschéft Inh. Hr. Zeller

Photo Schneider

Hobby Foto

Foto Zirlik

Foto Schweizer GmbH
RINGFOTO Erdmann e.K.
Trendfoto Gaildorf
Ulmer Fotoladen

Foto Frick GmbH
Fotohaus Lussem GmbH
Foto Kapferer

Foto Kammerlander
Foto Schafer GmbH
Foto Wirth digital e.K.
Fotogalerie Barta
Phocus GmbH

Rickertstr. 21
Kirchenstr. 2
Schankstr. 19
Bibelstr. 8
Hauptstr. 199
Muhlstr. 7-9

Am Altenhof 17
Erste Neugasse 10
Tlbinger Str. 18
Vaihinger Markt 26
Bahnhofstr. 24
Marktstr. 71
Strimpfelbacher Str. 29
Unterstadt 14-18
Beim Bad 5
Marktstr. 2
Hauptstr. 42
Schitzenstr. 12
Marktstr. 2
Stuttgarter Str. 90
Marienstr. 24
Ledergasse 4
Karlstr. 3

Karlstr. 2

Neue Str. 8
Schulgasse 6
Bahnhofstr. 18
Hauptstr. 33
Brettener Str. 17
Ettlinger-Tor-Platz 1
Badener-Tor-Str. 11
Worthstr. 5
Fautenbacher Str. 25

66386
66424
66663
66740
66773
67227
67655
68623
70178
70563
70806
71364
71384
72401
72574
72622
73033
73033
73230
73312
73479
73525
73614
74405
74523
74523
74613
74821
75031
76133
76275
76646
77855

St. Ingbert
Homburg/Saar
Merzig
Saarlouis
Schwalbach
Frankenthal
Kaiserslautern
Lampertheim
Stuttgart
Stuttgart
Kornwestheim
Winnenden
Weinstadt
Haigerloch
Bad Urach
Nurtingen
Goppingen
Goppingen
Kirchheim/Teck
Geislingen
Ellwangen

Schwabisch Gmiind

Schorndorf
Gaildorf
Schwabisch Hall
Schwabisch Hall
Ohringen
Mosbach
Eppingen
Karlsruhe
Ettlingen
Bruchsal
Aachern



Foto-Wohrstein OHG

Foto Kasenbacher GmbH
Foto-Center Arendt

Vario Foto

Foto Ziel

RINGFOTO Dockhorn

Foto Leofa GmbH
Foto-Stoess

Foto Richard Zannantonio
Foto Maier e. K.

Foto Petzold KG

Foto-Video Sessner GmbH
RINGFOTO Habenstein
Foto Daschner

Foto Konig

RINGFOTO Spiel3
Foto-Atelier Nitsche GmbH
Photo Ruth GmbH

PHOTO PORST Reichmann
Bilderdienst Allgdu UG
Drogerie-Photo-Parfiimerie Selz
Die Foto Ecke

Foto Martin Koch

Bucher GmbH

PHOTO PORST Maier
Foto-Video-Klein Altstadt GbR
Martin Ebert Fotograf
PhotoTreff Gunzburg

Foto Becker

PHOTO PORST Fachgeschéft Inh. Hr. Berroth

Foto + Studio Hesse
SH photo GmbH / Fotomax
Profoto Funk GdbR

August-Ruf-Str. 24
Hauptstr. 37

Alte Bundesstr. 31
Hauptstr. 58
Max-Schweinlin-Str. 7
Friedrichplatz 4
Sebastian-Kneipp-Anlage 1
Bahnhofstr. 6
Bahnhofstr. 1

Kurstr. 1
Schirmgasse 281
Mdinchner Str. 36
Obere Hauptstr. 47
Erdinger Str. 7
Kirchenstr. 8

Weinstr. C 121
Hauptstr. 18
Bahnhofstr. 5
Klostersteige 15
Ursulasriederstr. 2 / Im Fenepark
Oberer Markt 8
Schwesterstr. 1
Bismarckplatz 1
Wassertorstr. 13
Consulentengasse 4
Frauenstr. 28
Stadtcenter 2
Pfluggasse 4

Olgastr. 7

Am Wedelgraben 23
Eibacher Hauptstr. 33
Pillenreuther Str. 27
Universitatsstr. 1a

78224
78713
79194
79336
79395
79618
79822
82418
83278
83435
84028
85221
85354
85570
86381
86633
86641
86807
87435
87437
87634
87700
88131
88316
88400
89073
89269
89312
89518
89522
90451
90459
91054

Singen
Schramberg
Gundelfingen
Herbolzheim
Neuenburg
Rheinfelden
Titisee-Neustadt
Murnau
Traunstein
Bad Reichenhall
Landshut
Dachau
Freising

Markt Schwaben
Krumbach
Neuburg

Rain

Buchloe
Kempten
Kempten
Obergtinzburg
Memmingen
Lindau

Isny

Biberach

Ulm
Vohringen
Gulinzburg
Heidenheim
Heidenheim
Nurnberg
Nurnberg
Erlangen



RINGFOTO Mdller GmbH
Ganzmann GmbH

Video Bienenstein

RINGFOTO Oriold

Foto-Atelier Braun

Foto Munique

Foto Stegmeier

Fotohaus Josef Zacharias GmbH & Co. KG
Foto Wagner

Foto Altkofer

PHOTO PORST

Fotoprofi Weils GmbH
Foto-Kohler oHG
Drogerie-Parfiimerie-Foto Beck
Fotohaus Willemer+Prause
Foto Fun Digital GmbH & Co. KG
Foto-Weber GmbH

Foto Appel GmbH

PHOTO PORST Pfrang
RINGFOTO Hanff

Foto Peter Stlirzenberger

Foto Schmitt

Foto Hartmann-Lotz

Hauptstr. 15

Hauptstr. 35
Eckersmuehlener Hauptstr. 32
Marktplatz 47
Marktplatz 42
Frauentorstr. 4

Untere Marktstr. 26/27
Rote Hahnengasse 7
Stadtplatz 6
Kanzleistr. 12
Maximilianstr. 24
Martin-Luther-Str. 3
Franz-Ludwig-Str. 10
Hauptstr. 6
Spitalgasse 27
Hahnenhof 2
Schustergasse 5
Schultesstr. 9

Markt 12-18
Badgasse 8/ FuRgangerzone
Am Marktplatz 2
Neumarkt 8

Querstr. 8

91074
91154
91154
91207
91710
91781
92318
93047
93437
95444
95444
95615
96047
96126
96450
97070
97070
97421
97421
97688
97762
98574
99817

Herzogenaurach
Roth

Roth

Lauf a.d. Pegnitz
Gunzenhausen
Weillenburg
Neumarkt/Oberpfalz
Regensburg
Furth im Wald
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Marktredwitz
Bamberg
Maroldsweisach
Coburg
Wirzburg
Wiirzburg
Schweinfurt
Schweinfurt
Bad Kissingen
Hammelburg
Schmalkalden
Eisenach



	Tabelle1

